
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group M19-406

Wed, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Technical English  Samuylik T.Y.  A-210
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elect Micro and Nanostructure Physics  Pershenkov V.S.  D-311
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elect Physics of electronic devices  Kondratenko S.V., Sogoyan A.V.  V-415
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Educational practice (design and technology)  Barbashov V.M.  V-306
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect High-Performance Computing Systems  Butuzov V.A.  D-303
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Physical Principles of Nanoelectronics  Chukov G.V.  V-415
Wed, 03 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Computer technologies: computer-aided design of integrated circuits

 Kalashnikov O.A.  V-315
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  403
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Methods of Radiation Research  Skorobogatov P.K., Yanenko A.V.

 V-306
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Principles of radiation technologies  Chubunov P.A.  D-303
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elect Extreme Electronics  Yanenko A.V., Skorobogatov P.K.  V-306
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elect Elements of micro-and nanoelectronics  Samotaev N.N.  D-303
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Barbashov V.M.  D-303
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Theoretical physics: fundamentals of nanoelectronics  Shaltaeva Y.R.  D-405
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technical English  Samuylik T.Y.  A-212
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Micro and Nanostructure Physics  Bakerenkov A.S.  D-311
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Physics of electronic devices  Sogoyan A.V., Kondratenko S.V.  K-306
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer technologies: computer-aided design of integrated circuits

 Kalashnikov O.A.  V-315
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Elements of micro-and nanoelectronics  Samotaev N.N.  D-303
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Extreme Electronics  Yanenko A.V.  V-306


